NLA #3, EJD Yverdon, 14.9.2024 14:00

Arbitres

Clément Marylise
Decroux Marc
Lapa Jose

Mudry Laurence

EJD Yverdon

Nom
Acosta Sevilla
Bloesch
Caillon
Carvin
Chmiel
Coraducci
Cuche
Dégallier
Dégallier
Ekofo
Freymond
Furrer
Gauch
Goublaire
Greim
Haas

Hetz
Hirschi
Jaggi
Jeanmonod
Kaombo-Ngandu
Khalatian
Kodzo
Luginbuhl
Maeudli
Maeudli
Manzi
Mehmetaj
Monnard
Morgenegg
Ortega

Prénom
Adolfo
Morgan
Cédric
Jérémy
Falko
Jodl

Elliot
Matys
Yanis
Jean-Christ
Nolhan
Noah
Cédric
Vincent
Guillaume
Anthony
Noah

Léo
Nicolas
Julien
Ryan
Armann
Francois
[lan
Alexandre
Sohan
Loris
Noam
Raphael
Vaentino
Maxime

Numéro delicence
252734
236388
267374
234423
230010
229366
248433
249274
225497
259387
251453
234427
226111
264695
221188
243025
236810
236803
225113
212325
245510
274382
270681
253548
58988
249305
251466
248486
105052
243320
234404

Nationalité
CuB
SuUl
FRA
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
FRA
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl

icence

—
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Paulin

Pavée
Pilloud
Schwander
Shadrin
Smith
Vazquez
Virijevic
Vollenweider
Wicky
Willenegger

JT Cortaillod-NE

Nom
Antonioli
Aradas
Azéma
Baroni
Berger
Bollmann
Burkhard
Burli
Capelle
Cavallera
Chelaru
Cotrait
Dubois
Dubreta
Duquenne
Dzhamaldinov
Dzhamaldinov
Fahrni
Garbe
Gazaloev
Girard
Girard
Guilhen
Guye
Jarno
Jéquier
Jourdan

Lucas
Guillaume
Loan
Lionel
Maksym
Luca
Antony
Marko
Julien
Emerik
Fabien

Prénom
Florian
Julian
Kévin
Pierre-Yves
Lucas
Robin
Théo
Alexandre
Edouard
Ludovic
Irinel
Vincent
Andrei
Anto
Quentin
Amsar
Osman
Anthony
Robin
Mouhamad
Camille
Sébastien
Thomas
Pierre

Y ohann

L éonard
Valentin

253972
252033
244400
221200

236826
245526
201568
221196
250167
239614

Numeéro de licence

256363
270410

78871

227109
254625
270411
201023
275040
259843
259844
269051
254620
267410
274905

230886
274906

266728
275528
203501
235929

231997
252963

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Nationalité
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Kabongo

Kloeti
Kroussaniotakis
Laviec

Limare
Lomidze

Moré

Ntiba
Piemontesi
Raicevic

Riou

Roca

Rodriguez
Saidaevitch kantaev
Saidaevitch Kantagv
Sam

Schwartz
Spijkers

Stolz

Thompson

Van Dijk

Weiss

Team Geneve

Nom
AlmeidaRibeiro
Bonferroni
Boyer
Carlino
Cossez

Fara

Fischer
Fischer
Gerosa
Helies

Maitin
Marastoni
Morin
Moynat Dedo
Nussbaum
Pazmandy

Y annick
Raphaél
Georgios
Thibault
Vincent
Luka
Alexandre
Cadet Tollmata
Gwendal
Novo
Guillaume
Ethan
Yanis
Askhab
Adam
David
Cédric

Jur

Arthur
Rhys Grey
Mark

Max

Prénom
Gabriel
Aurélien
Aymeric
Andrea
Quentin
Aaron
Basile
Gaspard
Loic
Florian
Stevan
Matthew
Alexandre
Alexis
Vincent
Baptiste

258806
210226
259845
259846

254626
259847

267384
259848
238266
252067
259849
274908
231998
47523

256971
251388
256972

229155

Numéro delicence
239688
231798
254987
274425
269858

238913
236785
238396
267411
239129
271775
244863

107451
247660

Nationalité
SUI
SuUl
FRA
ITA
SuUI
AUT
SuI
SuUl
SuI
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUI
SuUl
Sul
FRA
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Ponitz

Pozzi

Pras

Princep

Ronchi

Sanchez Vicioso
Villars

Timothy
Davide

Robin

Jérémy

Paul

Arturo Andres
David

201755
252030
270389
108115
224676
227027
211513

Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
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